Statement of own shares dealings from 17 June to 21 June 2024

Daily weighted

Issuer’s name

Issuer’s identifying code

Name of the Broker

Identity code of the Broker

Day/Hour of the transaction (GMT)

Identifying code of

Issuer’s name Issuer’s identifying code Date of transaction Identifyi?g code of financial | Aggregated daily volume (in number of average price of the MR
instrument shares) (MIC code)
purchased shares
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX [969500R4CLSQFTYYI535 17-Jun-24 FR0013451333 2 800 31,2074 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX |969500R4CLSQFTYYI535 18-Jun-24 FR0013451333 1830 31,6803 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX [969500R4CLSQFTYYI535 19-Jun-24 FR0013451333 1175 31,8363 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX [969500R4CLSQFTYYI535 20-Jun-24 FR0013451333 820 32,0645 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX [969500R4CLSQFTYYI535 21-Jun-24 FR0013451333 970 32,2867 XPAR
TOTAL 7 595 31,6490

Price per

Currency

[olTET1{14%

Market (MIC

Reference number of the Purpose of the
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20240617 08:00:05.933442 +0100s
20240617 08:08:23.988328 +0100s
20240617 08:09:57.681782 +0100s
20240617 08:09:57.686409 +0100s
20240617 08:09:57.782949 +0100s
20240617 08:10:20.005965 +0100s
20240617 08:10:20.106556 +0100s
20240617 08:10:20.111183 +0100s
20240617 08:11:39.473645 +0100s
20240617 08:18:31.343040 +0100s
20240617 08:23:55.884338 +0100s
20240617 08:35:20.089585 +0100s
20240617 08:38:16.570805 +0100s
20240617 08:38:16.665025 +0100s
20240617 08:39:59.456144 +0100s
20240617 08:54:53.696052 +0100s
20240617 08:55:34.624380 +0100s
20240617 09:02:19.224389 +0100s
20240617 09:11:47.939154 +0100s

RESTREINT
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unit
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31,1800
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bought
95

33

20
11
41
68
37
64
43
54
10
17
39
15
64
64

code)
XPAR

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

transaction
20240617143105
20240617157185
20240617160257
20240617160513
20240617161025
20240617162049
20240617162305
20240617162561
20240617163585
20240617171777
20240617178177
20240617191745
20240617193793
20240617194561
20240617196609
20240617208897
20240617209153
20240617219905
20240617225537
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20240617 09:20:45.909751 +0100s
20240617 09:39:11.086395 +0100s
20240617 10:02:14.846057 +0100s
20240617 10:14:41.312772 +0100s
20240617 10:15:23.139794 +0100s
20240617 10:23:16.326916 +0100s
20240617 10:44:14.742919 +0100s
20240617 10:50:09.732673 +0100s
20240617 11:00:55.321059 +0100s
20240617 11:26:12.363807 +0100s
20240617 11:58:46.681562 +0100s
20240617 12:23:56.033135 +0100s
20240617 13:24:10.038033 +0100s
20240617 13:24:10.042326 +0100s
20240617 13:37:30.688151 +0100s
20240617 13:54:30.643620 +0100s
20240617 13:54:30.743853 +0100s
20240617 14:27:26.073063 +0100s
20240617 14:30:38.010894 +0100s
20240617 14:30:38.015259 +0100s
20240617 14:32:44.733245 +0100s
20240617 14:32:44.737330 +0100s
20240617 14:45:22.947018 +0100s
20240617 14:52:44.582717 +0100s
20240617 15:01:04.273670 +0100s
20240617 15:18:10.636738 +0100s
20240617 15:31:00.631024 +0100s
20240617 15:45:41.123636 +0100s
20240617 15:48:43.937980 +0100s
20240617 15:55:07.702876 +0100s
20240617 15:55:07.708380 +0100s
20240617 15:58:45.157042 +0100s
20240617 15:58:45.160915 +0100s
20240617 15:58:50.261276 +0100s
20240617 16:00:43.259097 +0100s
20240617 16:15:45.190154 +0100s
20240617 16:15:54.399877 +0100s
20240617 16:15:54.404143 +0100s
20240617 16:15:54.600344 +0100s
20240617 16:26:23.563215 +0100s
20240618 08:00:18.539397 +0100s
20240618 08:04:46.085518 +0100s
20240618 08:04:46.089490 +0100s
20240618 08:05:09.105598 +0100s
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20
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38
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32
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93
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19
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37
117
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64

25
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33
13
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22
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20240618 08:15:42.381798 +0100s
20240618 08:17:23.592899 +0100s
20240618 08:30:59.825613 +0100s
20240618 08:30:59.926251 +0100s
20240618 08:40:00.827748 +0100s
20240618 08:52:45.616408 +0100s
20240618 08:52:45.621515 +0100s
20240618 09:04:27.829040 +0100s
20240618 09:15:32.473084 +0100s
20240618 09:24:12.760703 +0100s
20240618 09:26:39.649824 +0100s
20240618 09:26:39.653828 +0100s
20240618 10:15:28.153319 +0100s
20240618 10:16:36.298062 +0100s
20240618 10:28:23.392364 +0100s
20240618 10:52:22.191847 +0100s
20240618 11:10:27.374245 +0100s
20240618 11:35:07.888603 +0100s
20240618 12:19:28.269302 +0100s
20240618 12:50:31.180231 +0100s
20240618 13:10:04.937345 +0100s
20240618 13:10:05.037251 +0100s
20240618 13:12:17.506501 +0100s
20240618 13:33:25.226135 +0100s
20240618 13:43:16.663554 +0100s
20240618 14:05:30.341688 +0100s
20240618 14:05:30.347722 +0100s
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20240619 08:29:23.674819 +0100s
20240619 08:40:21.640298 +0100s
20240619 09:11:57.114151 +0100s
20240619 11:15:46.349160 +0100s
20240619 11:15:46.449981 +0100s
20240619 11:15:46.454023 +0100s
20240619 11:51:26.454164 +0100s
20240619 12:11:22.226482 +0100s
20240619 12:35:38.907475 +0100s
20240619 12:35:39.007141 +0100s
20240619 12:44:04.431610 +0100s
20240619 13:10:31.878235 +0100s
20240619 13:30:19.026236 +0100s
20240619 13:54:36.298994 +0100s
20240619 13:54:36.303339 +0100s
20240619 14:37:03.839053 +0100s
20240619 14:37:03.940144 +0100s
20240619 14:47:22.221880 +0100s
20240619 14:47:22.226772 +0100s
20240619 14:58:19.329405 +0100s
20240619 15:18:44.973185 +0100s
20240619 15:25:51.739832 +0100s
20240619 15:25:55.041761 +0100s
20240619 15:28:35.874856 +0100s
20240619 15:44:02.080935 +0100s
20240619 16:02:13.447421 +0100s
20240619 16:04:08.123829 +0100s
20240619 16:07:46.107740 +0100s
20240619 16:07:46.112140 +0100s
20240620 08:00:31.258859 +0100s
20240620 08:30:54.593149 +0100s
20240620 09:03:33.130671 +0100s
20240620 09:23:12.584463 +0100s
20240620 09:23:12.589763 +0100s
20240620 10:20:40.899031 +0100s
20240620 10:27:37.290298 +0100s
20240620 11:08:55.125952 +0100s
20240620 12:05:59.218296 +0100s
20240620 13:02:32.599292 +0100s
20240620 13:40:16.103370 +0100s
20240620 13:41:28.148358 +0100s
20240620 13:55:21.916079 +0100s
20240620 14:46:46.525371 +0100s
20240620 15:19:06.994372 +0100s
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31,8400
31,9400
31,9400
31,8400
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20240621 08:19:43.113138 +0100s
20240621 08:52:55.692281 +0100s
20240621 09:21:24.979347 +0100s
20240621 10:08:03.252341 +0100s
20240621 10:41:51.283791 +0100s
20240621 11:21:49.166265 +0100s
20240621 12:44:37.635553 +0100s
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